1
®
EL1510
FN7122.2Data Sheet March 26, 2007
Medium Power Differential Line Driver
The EL1510 is a dual operational amplifier designed for
central office and customer premise line driving in both
SDSL and ADSL solutions. This device features a high drive

Amp A
Amp B
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER
PART
MARKING
TAPE &
REEL PACKAGE
PKG.
DWG. #
EL1510CS 1510CS - 8 Ld SOIC MDP0027
EL1510CS-T7 1510CS 7” 8 Ld SOIC MDP0027
EL1510CS-T13 1510CS 13” 8 Ld SOIC MDP0027
EL1510CSZ
(See Note)
1510CSZ - 8 Ld SOIC
(Pb-Free)
MDP0027
EL1510CSZ-T7
(See Note)
1510CSZ 7” 8 Ld SOIC
(Pb-Free)
MDP0027
EL1510CSZ-T13
(See Note)
1510CSZ 13” 8 Ld SOIC
(Pb-Free)
MDP0027
EL1510CL 1510CL - 8 Ld DFN MDP0047
EL1510CL-T7 1510CL 7” 8 Ld DFN MDP0047
EL1510CL-T13 1510CL 13” 8 Ld DFN MDP0047
NOTE: Intersil Pb-free products employ special Pb-free material sets;
molding compounds/die attach materials and 100% matte tin plate
termination finish, which are RoHS compliant and compatible with
both SnPb and Pb-free soldering operations. Intersil Pb-free products